



Connecting Point is coordinating Census 2020 outreach efforts in Nevada County. One of the groups considered "hard to count" for the Census is children aged 0-5.

Learn about the importance of the census to our community and how we can work together to "get out the count."

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 3:30 TO 5:00 PM (COME AT 3:15 TO NETWORK!) MADELYN HELLING LIBRARY COMMUNITY ROOM

The Community Support Network of Nevada County's mission is to facilitate collaboration among public and private family support organizations so that Nevada County children, youth, and families thrive. Our vision is that all families in Nevada County have ready access to a well-integrated and coordinated support network that is easily available and well-funded. Join us for monthly meetings and sign up for our informative weekly newsletter.



Community Support Network of Nevada County
Child Abuse Prevention Council of Western Nevada County
csnncorg@gmail.com
530-913-0270
csnnc.org